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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore
U10/U12 Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ian Roberts
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Lloyd Jenkins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15 15
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9173.6001  /  12/07/2014 at 11:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender :** Girls **  

1 74 20694 CATLIN Glesni 2003 (1) U12 Girls SMK S2R 16.93 16.56 16.56

2 71 20173 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Holly 2003 (2) U12 Girls MSR DRA 17.43 19.16 17.43 0.87

3 72 20700 BENNETT Grace 2005 (1) U10 Girls LIO LIO 18.97 19.21 18.97 2.41

4 73 22055 BALDWIN Caitlin 2006 (2) U10 Girls MSR MSR 21.65 21.65 5.09

5 75 21769 COOPER Lauren 2005 (3) U10 Girls 23.82 24.19 23.82 7.26

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

73 22055 BALDWIN Caitlin 2006 U10 Girls MSR MSR 21.65 Gate 15

  Gender : ** Boys **  

1 83 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 (1) U12 Boys SZR SZR 15.80 16.29 15.80

2 91 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 (2) U12 Boys MID 16.13 15.84 15.84 0.04

3 86 19683 BENNETT Elliott 2003 (3) U12 Boys LIO LIO 16.28 16.06 16.06 0.26

4 87 21213 METHERINGHAM Zachary 2004 (4) U12 Boys 16.20 16.81 16.20 0.40

5 82 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 (1) U10 Boys SMK 16.34 16.57 16.34 0.54

6 93 21666 ELLIS Lucas 2004 (5) U12 Boys LIO LIO 43.42 17.25 17.25 1.45

7 84 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 (6) U12 Boys LIO LIO 17.33 17.33 1.53

8 85 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 (2) U10 Boys MID WM 22.48 17.82 17.82 2.02
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ian Roberts
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Lloyd Jenkins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15 15
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore

U10/U12 Slalom

Official ranking

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9173.6001  /  12/07/2014 at 11:23  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

9 89 21644 HUMPHREYS George 2005 (3) U10 Boys 19.17 19.20 19.17 3.37

10 88 22054 PORTEOUS Daniel 2003 (7) U12 Boys MSR 19.35 19.27 19.27 3.47

11 92 22034 MARLOR Bradley 2006 (4) U10 Boys PND 20.75 20.75 4.95

12 90 21698 STOCKS Elliot 2005 (5) U10 Boys MSR MSR 21.66 21.66 5.86

13 81 21643 DOCKRY Daniel 2006 (6) U10 Boys MSR MSR 23.28 24.15 23.28 7.48

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

84 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 U12 Boys LIO LIO 17.33 Gate 10

90 21698 STOCKS Elliot 2005 U10 Boys MSR MSR 21.66 Gate 9

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

92 22034 MARLOR Bradley 2006 U10 Boys PND 20.75 Gate 6

Technical Delegate
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore
Ladies Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ian Roberts
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Lloyd Jenkins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

Robin Kellen
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

GATES 16 15
DIRECTIONS 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h35 11h35

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9172.6001  /  23/07/2014 at 22:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 7 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 (1) U18 MSR LIO 16.35 15.49 31.84 0.00

2 3 30767 RITCHIE Nicole 1995 (1) U21 GSR 17.44 14.99 32.43 0.59 11.49

3 10 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 (1) U14 HEM BSA 15.87 16.70 32.57 0.73 14.21

4 8 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 (2) U14 MSR DRA 16.58 16.23 32.81 0.97 18.89

5 6 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 (3) U14 LIO LIO 16.63 16.80 33.43 1.59 30.96

6 5 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 (4) U14 MSR EVO 16.76 16.79 33.55 1.71 33.30

7 11 21139 BURKINSHAW Rowena 1979 (1) MAS MSR MSR 16.73 16.92 33.65 1.81 35.24

8 9 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 (2) U21 LSU ASR 17.09 16.99 34.08 2.24 43.62

9 2 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA 17.35 17.66 35.01 3.17 61.73

10 12 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 (2) U18 SMK 17.65 17.75 35.40 3.56 69.32

11 13 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 (5) U14 HEM EVO 17.78 17.95 35.73 3.89 75.75

12 16 21659 BOJARSKA Aleksandra 1961 (2) MAS MAN MAN 18.26 18.50 36.76 4.92 95.80

13 15 41968 FURLONG Georgia 2000 (1) U16 CAR 19.65 19.29 38.94 7.10 138.25

14 17 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 (3) U18 SHK MSR 19.51 19.69 39.20 7.36 143.32

15 18 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 (2) U16 TOR DRA 19.96 19.32 39.28 7.44 144.87

16 14 21349 WANG Alison 1980 (3) MAS MSR IMP 19.20 20.09 39.29 7.45 145.07

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

1 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda 1991 SEN SMK SPR

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

4 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 U18 HEM BSA Gate 12

Technical Delegate
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore
Ladies Slalom

Penalty calculation

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR9172.6001  /  23/07/2014 at 22:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 19002 PETERS Emma U18 MSR LIO 9.14 9.14 0.00

2 3 30767 RITCHIE Nicole U21 GSR 0.00 0.00 11.49

3 10 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte U14 HEM BSA 69.56 - -

4 8 19781 POTTER Shannon U14 MSR DRA 57.92 57.92 18.89

5 6 20860 BURTON Maisie U14 LIO LIO 74.60 - -

6 5 19531 DANIELS Daisi U14 MSR EVO 73.45 - -

7 11 21139 BURKINSHAW Rowena MAS MSR MSR 100.78 - -

8 9 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 LSU ASR 11.59 11.59 43.62

9 2 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 24.64 24.64 61.73

10 12 20731 NEASHAM Grace U18 SMK 131.21 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 3 30767 RITCHIE Nicole U21 GSR 0.00

DNF 1 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda SEN SMK SPR 6.07

1 7 19002 PETERS Emma U18 MSR LIO 9.14

8 9 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 LSU ASR 11.59

9 2 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 24.64

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 51.44

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 103.29

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 135.73

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 19.00 / 10 1.90

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (1.90) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore
Mens Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ian Roberts
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Lloyd Jenkins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

GATES 15 16
DIRECTIONS 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h47 11h45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8165.6001  /  23/07/2014 at 22:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 29 14575 POTH Robert 1997 (1) U18 HEM K 14.20 13.99 28.19 0.00

2 21 30831 VINTER Zak 1998 (2) U18 GSR 14.30 14.00 28.30 0.11 2.42

3 22 30121 HENDERSON Callum 1989 (1) SEN SSC 14.27 14.31 28.58 0.39 8.58

4 32 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 (2) SEN HEM HEM 14.27 14.41 28.68 0.49 10.78

5 33 14855 GRANT James 1994 (1) U21 LSU HEM 14.44 14.36 28.80 0.61 13.42

6 34 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 (2) U21 PND 14.82 14.19 29.01 0.82 18.03

7 35 12571 ALLDRIDGE James 1988 (3) SEN SMK SPR 14.32 14.77 29.09 0.90 19.79

8 28 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (1) U16 HEM SMK 14.66 14.77 29.43 1.24 27.27

9 25 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 (3) U18 PPS DRA 15.12 14.84 29.96 1.77 38.93

10 24 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 (2) U16 PPS DRA 14.72 15.30 30.02 1.83 40.25

11 23 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (3) U21 CAR IMP 14.95 15.10 30.05 1.86 40.91

12 26 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 (4) U21 MSR DRA 15.01 15.07 30.08 1.89 41.57

13 31 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 (5) U21 PPS DRA 15.38 14.72 30.10 1.91 42.01

14 27 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 (6) U21 MSR DRA 14.82 15.39 30.21 2.02 44.43

15 30 41448 MITCHELL Matthew 1993 (4) SEN SCI 15.06 15.42 30.48 2.29 50.37

16 40 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 (3) U16 SZR SZR 15.14 15.42 30.56 2.37 52.12

17 36 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 (1) MAS MSR MSR 15.46 15.24 30.70 2.51 55.20

18 39 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 (1) U14 MID DRA 15.58 15.29 30.87 2.68 58.94

19 38 41514 SKINNER Gary 1998 (4) U18 SCI 15.57 15.52 31.09 2.90 63.78

20 44 41764 REILLY Garreth 1999 (4) U16 SCI 15.56 15.61 31.17 2.98 65.54

21 43 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 (5) U16 MSR DRA 15.50 15.82 31.32 3.13 68.84

22 41 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 (6) U16 MSR DRA 15.94 15.56 31.50 3.31 72.80

23 46 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 (2) U14 GSR 16.02 15.51 31.53 3.34 73.46

24 49 31182 DICKSON Bailey 2000 (7) U16 GSR 15.90 15.97 31.87 3.68 80.94

25 37 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 (2) MAS LIO LIO 16.06 15.98 32.04 3.85 84.68

26 45 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 (8) U16 PPS DRA 16.29 16.03 32.32 4.13 90.83
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ian Roberts
REFEREE Dermot Flahive
CHIEF OF RACE Lloyd Jenkins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

Colin Tee
- A - Carl McGregor-Ogden
- B - James Knock
- C - Brandon Matthews
- D - Callum Witts
- E - Kaigen Witts

GATES 15 16
DIRECTIONS 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h47 11h45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 620
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore

Mens Slalom

Official ranking

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8165.6001  /  23/07/2014 at 22:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

27 50 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 (5) U18 16.19 16.24 32.43 4.24 93.25

28 52 20832 CALDWELL Patrick 2000 (9) U16 HEM EVO 16.05 16.49 32.54 4.35 95.67

29 48 20544 HINCHLIFFE Jack 1997 (6) U18 PPS LIO 16.12 16.45 32.57 4.38 96.33

30 57 31288 PIERCEY James 1997 (7) U18 CSC 16.10 17.10 33.20 5.01 110.19

31 53 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 (3) U14 SRR 16.86 16.43 33.29 5.10 112.17

32 47 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (3) MAS HEM SAS 16.39 17.42 33.81 5.62 123.60

33 55 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 (4) U14 MID 16.92 17.22 34.14 5.95 130.86

34 61 22044 PORTEOUS Nathan 2001 (5) U14 MSR 16.89 17.39 34.28 6.09 133.94

35 51 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 (6) U14 PND 17.23 17.12 34.35 6.16 135.48

36 54 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 (7) U14 ESX SAS 17.12 17.24 34.36 6.17 135.70

37 62 21545 WANG Matt 1983 (4) MAS HEM IMP 17.63 17.92 35.55 7.36 161.87

38 58 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 (8) U14 LIO LIO 17.50 18.13 35.63 7.44 163.63

39 60 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 (9) U14 MSR SZR 17.59 18.06 35.65 7.46 164.07

40 56 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 (10) U16 DRA DRA 18.00 17.98 35.98 7.79 171.33

41 65 41970 MCDOWELL Harry 2000 (11) U16 SCI 17.74 19.38 37.12 8.93 196.40

42 64 41969 SINGLETON Cillian 1999 (12) U16 SCI 18.28 18.90 37.18 8.99 197.72

43 63 41971 RYAN Lee 2000 (13) U16 SCI 18.61 18.81 37.42 9.23 203.00

44 59 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 (10) U14 SRR SCM 22.08 17.82 39.90 11.71 257.55

45 66 21642 DOCKRY Ben 2002 (11) U14 MSR MSR 21.39 21.88 43.27 15.08 331.66

46 67 42041 O'CALLANAIN Eoin 1998 (8) U18 SCI 28.55 20.28 48.83 20.64 453.95

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

42 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 U16 ESX SAS

Technical Delegate
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GBR Indoor Series 2014

Race 5 Chill Factore
Mens Slalom

Penalty calculation

ALGAEALGAEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/07/2014  /  Chill Factore  /  Snowsport Wales GBR8165.6001  /  23/07/2014 at 22:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 29 14575 POTH Robert U18 HEM K 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 21 30831 VINTER Zak U18 GSR 6.93 6.93 2.42

3 22 30121 HENDERSON Callum SEN SSC 1.32 1.32 8.58

4 32 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert SEN HEM HEM 13.23 13.23 10.78

5 33 14855 GRANT James U21 LSU HEM 24.53 - -

6 34 19170 CORR Christopher U21 PND 6.38 6.38 18.03

7 35 12571 ALLDRIDGE James SEN SMK SPR 48.16 - -

8 28 18256 DAVIES Finlay U16 HEM SMK 49.03 - -

9 25 20193 BROWN Cameron U18 PPS DRA 51.07 - -

10 24 21107 CARSON Sam U16 PPS DRA 58.07 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 29 14575 POTH Robert U18 HEM K 0.00

3 22 30121 HENDERSON Callum SEN SSC 1.32

6 34 19170 CORR Christopher U21 PND 6.38

2 21 30831 VINTER Zak U18 GSR 6.93

4 32 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert SEN HEM HEM 13.23

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 27.86

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 27.86

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 39.81

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 15.91 / 10 1.59

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (1.59) 5.00

  

Technical Delegate


